Paternoster School - Parent Voice Group

Philippa Trayford
Dan Lawrence
Laura Sylvester

philippa_1985@hotmail.co.uk
dlawrence79@hotmail.co.uk
laura.tye@icloud.com

Laura Hall laurahall934@gmail.com
Kyla Dean Rylajanedean@gmail.com
Plhe Jade Smith jadesmith030693@icloud.com

Rachel Nesbit

rachel.nesbit@talk21.com

Maple

Laura Hopkins

laurahopkins189@gmail.com

Beech

Beth Martin

beth _martin@live.co.uk

Chestnhut

Emma Kay

Ritchenmuseum@yahoo.com

Willow

Sharon Jones

cerney@hotmail.co.uk

Oak

Sally Parker

Sallyannparker@hotmail.com
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